
Overall 

1 95
74
68
64
64
96
95

Troy 72

2 41
90
78
64
75
88
76

3 96

96
95
96

4 62
96
76
70
59

Mareta 73

5 96
82
76
43
82
96

6 95
65
96
96
82
84
53
76

# Team Name Bowler Name Average Handicap
Alley Cubs Alexa 81

Shaun 108
Brian 115
Hannah 120
Ryan 121
Claire 73
Devon 82

110

1 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

149
87

102
119
106

90
106

2 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

63

51
82
69

3 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

Split Hapens John 122
Adrian 79
Darius 106
Roy 113
Christian 127

109

4 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

33
97

105
147

97
70

5 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

81
119

61
72
97
96

133
105

6 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

I Can't Believe It's Not Gutter Nick
Corey
Connor
James
Mitchell
Stephen
Matthew

Spare Bears Allison
Halle
Dana
Hillary
Tracie

Splits and Giggles Abisoye
Alexis
Chris
Griffin
Jed
Julia

Gutter Gang Eleni
Steven
Mia 
Julia
Kiran
Max
Noah
Hallie


